
 

  
 

Tuesday VETS 

COMPETITION RESULTS 
INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 

21/12/2021 

 
 FIELD SIZE 36  

 MEN     
 

 
NAME 

Please print full name of winners 
H’cap 

NETT 

RESULT 

Division 1 Winner $50.00 

 

Runner Up $22.00 

John Hunter 

 

Ken Maulsbury 

10 

 

12 

43 

 

34 

Division 2 Winner $50.00 

 

Runner Up $22.00 

John Rogerson 

 

Joe Bruzzese 

13 

 

13 

35 

 

32cb 

Division 3 Winner $50.00  

 

Runner Up $22.00  

Bill McMilliam 

 

Tony Karipis 

33 

 

34 

39 

 

32 

                               

10 BALLS TO INDIV NETT: 

 

 

 

 

  
NAME DISTANCE 

3 balls 8th Tony Fardell 12m 

$18.00 9th  Vaine Tekura 160cm 

$18.00 18th Peter Nash 395cm 


